
AMERICAN FIRE INS. GO.
BROWX, CRAIG & CO., General Agenti.

508.510 California Street.

HAM 645 HAM
HamiUon JainoR, liquors, 1602 Mission
HsmiltoD Jiinea, WHtcbman Orsud Hotel
HmniltoD James, wharfbuildHr, r. dVi Howard
Hamilton James A., proptr Pescadero aud Half Moon

Bay Express, la California, r. Pescadero
Hamilton Jaiiien J., boolikeeper 8. Epstein, r. 1633

Howard
Hamilton James L., boatman, r. 7 Hodgos Alley
Hamilton James LeM. ()., a^'ent. r. nu:l Bush
Hamilton James M., shippiuK clerk Baker Jl Hamil-

ton, r. 45 Liberty
Hamilton James S., clerk, r. 421 Bryant
Hamilton James T., aHsistHUt foreman boiler shops

Union Iron Works, j. 2'21 Solano
Hamilton James T., principal Lincoln Qrammar

School, r. lOiU ScotI
Hamilton James W.. molder, r. Brooklyn Hotel
Hamilton James W., foreman Uuion Iron Works, r.

16th Av bet Q and R, South 8. F.

Hamilton James W. (Miller h Hamilton) r. 731 Ivy
Av

Hamilton Jesse W., r. 206, 19th
Hamilton J. J., clerk freight auditor's dept 8. P. Co.,

r. 1633 Howard
Hamilton J. K., special assent and adjuster Ins. Co. of

North America, 412 California
Hamilton John, blacksmith W. T. Oarratt & Co., r.

Oakland
Hamilton John, laborer, r. 241 Fremont
Hamilton John, sailmaker, r. lOU^. 2d
Hamilton John, tile setter, r. 122 Post
Hamilton John li. Mrs., widow, r. 905 Sutter
Hamilton John W., ent^ineer, r. 221 Solano
Hamilton John W. , physician and surgeon, 12 Qeary,

r. 2228)4 Post
Hamilton Joseph, harnessmuker, r. 421 Bryant
Hamilton Joseph J., carpenter, r. 334, 6tb
Hamilton Joseph S., engineer, r. 421 13ryant
Hamilton Katie, domestic 620 Capp
Hamilton Lucinda,widow, janitressSt.Peter'sCburch,

r. 51.5 Vallejo
Hamilton Luke, r. 217 Post
Hamilton Mrs., widow, r. cor California Av and 20th
Hamilton Martha, r. 24 Mint Av
Hamilton Martin, deckhand schr Carrier Dove
Hamilton Mary Mrs., r. 404, 3d
Hamilton Mary K,, widow, r. 1114 York
Hamilton Mathew. boilermaker, r. 1813 Howard
Hamilton M. E. Mrs., r. 216 Eddy
Hamilton Napier, carpenter Miller & Hamilton, r.

Oakland
Hamilton Nellie Miss, saleslady James M. Moran k

Co., r. 3:u, 6th
Hamilton Nellie Mrs., r. 3.)0 Clementina
Hamilton Noble (Hamilton & Joyce) r. 723 Eddy
Hamilton Robert, r. 465 Natoma
Hamilton Robert, longshoreman, r. 46 Everett
Hamilton Robert, molder, r. cor Shasta aud Illinois
Hamilton Kobi'rt, mohier, r. 27 Minna
Hamilton Robert, porter, r. 636 Commercial
Hamilton Robert J., car builder, r. i:«)7 Sanchez
Hamilton Robert M. (Baker .<: Hamilton) r. lOlS Cali-

fornia .
Hamilton Robert P., piinter, 931 Slarket
Hamilton Sanuiel J., clerk, r. 421 Bryant
Hamilton Squarts bet Scott and .Steiuer, Qeary and

Post
Hamlltun Sqanrtt ilnptUt Church, Rev. A.

Runyaii paKt'T. S s Post iir Steiner
Hamilton Sqiiurtt Pr«>ai>yteriMn Charoli,

Hamilton Hull. S\V cor (Jeary ami St.iner
Hamilton Thomas, bartender, r. NW cur Hyde aud

McAlli>.t.r
Hamilton TliomiH, shoemaker, r. 3 Delta PI
Hamilton Thomas K., carpenter, r. 439 Un'.on
Hamilton Thomas J. , carpenter and biilliler, 334, Ath
Hamilton Thomas J , livery and feed stable, HM How-

ard, r. 1UT8 Howard

CHIMNEY SWEEPING
UONK HY

THE LION CO.
Onire, 505 Kearny Nt. Telephone 315.

t & J, mm & CO,

DOMESTIC RUGS
IN LARGE VARIETY.

641 to 647 MARKET STREET.

Hamilton Thomas R., boatman, r. 1145)4 Harrison
Hamilton Walter J., carpenter, r. 334, 6th
Hamilton W. H. Mrs., r. 1104 Market
Hamilton W. H., musician, r. 113 Mason
Hamilton William, r. Grand Hotel
Hamilton William, cook, r. 1438 Valencia
Hamilton William B., deputy Naval Officer, r. Oak-

land
Hamilton Wllllani C. , manager A. L. Bancroft

A Co., 132 Post, r. San Mateo
Hamilton William F , miller, r. 937 3^ Capp
Hamilton William H., r. 102 Eddy
Hamilton William H., baker, r. 6681^ Clementina
Hamilton William H., peddler, r. 317, 3d
Hamilton W. J., tilesetter W. W. Montague & Co.
Hamilton & Joyce (Noble Hamilton and Joseph

A. Joyce) attorneys at law. 303 California, rooms
22-26

Hamilton & Leach (James Hamilton and William
Leach) proptrs Keystone Boiler Works, NB cor
Main and Folsom

Hamker Mose. slater, r. 36, 10th
Hamlet R., waiter Hotel Pleasanton
Hamley Oeorge, cigarmaker, r. 868 Mission
Hamley Isabel Mrs., r. 2398 Howard
Hamlin Mrs., dressmaking, 619 5< Octavia
Hamlin Charles H., salesman Goodyear Rubber Co.,

r. Alameda
Hamlin George, painter, r. 619 )$ Octavia
Hamlin George M., boxmaker, r. 68 Clementina
Hamlin 1. A., carpenter, r. 738 Minna
Hamlin Norman S. ,

physician, r. 3019 California
Hamlin Samuel L., carpenter, r. 68 Clementina
Hamlin Thomas (Smoot & Hamlin) attorney at law,

509 Kearny, r. 711 Jones
Hamiu Ferdinand, harnessmaker, r. 941 Howard
Hamm H. S., master stmr Cleona
Hamm John, wire weaver, r. 638 ^i Jessie
Hamm Joseph, wire weaver, r. 638>:4 Jessie
Hamm Louis J., head bookkeeper Auglo-Californlan

Bank, r. San Rafael
Hamm Sigmuud, rentauraut, 816 Larkin
•^ Hamm. See Ham
Hrtininack E. K.. conductor Market St. RR.
liuinmam Baths, Charles Sladky proprietor,

11-13 Grant Av
Haminan L.. painter, r. 431 Stevenson
Haminar Axel B., woodcarver, r. 219 Minna
Ilammar Charles, tanner, r. 2723 Bryant
Hammar Cliristina, widow, r. E s lUth Av bet M and

Railroad Av, South S. F.
Hammar Christine, domestic 1020 Page
Hammarliind Lena. r. 2320 California
Uaiiimnnitorin Emil, second officer atmr Oregon, r. 18

DeBoom
Hammeck Edward E., conductor, r. 631 Elizabeth
Ilammel John, furniture finisher, r. 403 Tehama
Haminell Samuel P., horseohoer, r. 20 if Stevenson At
Hanimell William F.. bartender, r. 600 Pine
»/" llammell. See Haiuilland Hammill
Hammer Abraham, blacksmith's helper, r. 1 Alger PI
Hammer Charles P., beamer, r. 1239 York
Hammer Charles W., salesman George W. Oibbs Co.,

r. 44 Silver
Hammer Edward H., buyer Carolan Ac Co., r. 743,

24th
Hammer Frank G., salesman Frederick H. Hammer.

r. 110 Guerrero
Hammer Frederick, waiter, r. 217 S Tehama
Hammer Frolerick H., produce commission, QlS-317

Davis, r. llOOuprrero
Hammer John H.. barber, r. 954 Morrill
Hkuinier Katie Mrs . varietiea, 1113 Valencia
Hammer Lare F , confectioner, r. 303 Lombard
Hammer Louis, boamer. r. 22^4, 24th
Hammer Marks, boxmaker, r. 1113 Valencia
Hammer Otto, fresco painter, r. 1133 Buchanan
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Callfd for and Drlivered to
all Trains, Htrniiifra, etc.

at ItOW RATES, by Mortoi Special Delivery, 115 O'Farrsll St


